5144 - MR
REVISIÓN / UPDATE 15: 06/06/2023 · Pag. 1/8
Hoja Técnica / Technical data sheet
Para prevenir roturas, accidentes o daños severos, NO USAR este
producto fuera de los límites técnicos y sus aplicaciones. Las normas
locales pueden regular el uso de este producto.
To avoid abnormal operation, accidents or serious injury, DO
NOT use this product outside of the specification range.

- Flanges PN16 EN-1092 from DN200
INSTALLATION:
Butterfly valves can be installed vertically or horizontally.
Check for leaks in the joints before commissioning the
installation. Follow local regulations.
51442 - MR DESCRIPCIÓN: Válvula de mariposa, tipo lug, montaje brida EN-1092,  asiento disco EPDM
DESCRIPTION: Butterfly valve, lug type, EN-1092 Flanged, EPDM Seat Disc
Para prevenir roturas, accidentes o daños severos, NO USAR este
producto fuera de los límites técnicos y sus aplicaciones. Las normas
locales pueden regular el uso de este producto.
To avoid abnormal operation, accidents or serious injury, DO
NOT use this product outside of the specification range.
Local regulations may regulate the use of this product.
MT Business Key, S.L. se reserva el derecho de modificar en parte o en su totalidad las características de sus productos sin previo aviso.
MT Business Key, S.L. keeps the right to modify in part or totally the characteristics of its products without previous notice.
5144 – 5144MR / 51442 – 51442MR
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS:
• Cuerpo en fundición nodular GGG-40 + recubrimiento
pintura Epoxi RAL5013
• Disco cierre en acero INOX AISI316 (ASTM A276)

NOT use this product outside of the specification range.
Local regulations may regulate the use of this product.
MT Business Key, S.L. se reserva el derecho de modificar en parte o en su totalidad las características de sus productos sin previo aviso.
MT Business Key, S.L. keeps the right to modify in part or totally the characteristics of its products without previous notice.
Dimensiones / Dimensions
Código MEDIDA
DN A B H ØV M
Ancho
Width
ØC
PN 10
ØC
PN 16
NxM
Code SIZE
5144050MR - 51442050MR 2" 50 62 141 25 145 160 43 125 4xM16
5144065MR - 51442065MR 2 ½” 65 72 153 25 145 160 46 145 4xM16
5144080MR - 51442080MR 3” 80 87 161 25 145 160 46 160 8xM16
5144100MR - 51442100MR 4" 100 106 178 25 145 160 52 180 8xM16
5144125MR - 51442125MR 5" 125 123 193 25 145 160 56 210 8xM16
5144150MR - 51442150MR 6" 150 138 204 25 145 160 56 240 8xM20
5144200MR - 51442200MR 8" 200 173 247 35 300 240 60 - 295 12xM20
5144250MR - 51442250MR 10” 250 212 277 35 300 240 68 - 355 12xM24
5144300MR - 51442300MR 12” 300 253 324 35 300 240 78 - 410 12xM24
Business Key, S.L.
Polígono Sector Camps d’en Ricard
C/ Comerç, 10, naves 4-9 · 08780 Pallejà – Barcelona – España
Tel. +34 936 804 980 / +34 936 804 981 · ventas@mtspain.net